The RuggedRouter™ RX1000 is an industrially hardened
cyber security appliance with integrated router, firewall, and VPN
functionality. The RX1000 can be used to establish an electronic
security perimeter around critical cyber assets found in control and
automation systems, in order to prevent the disruption of operations
by accidental or malicious acts. Ideally suited for electric power
utilities, the industrial plant floor, and traffic control systems, the
RX1000 is designed to protect and secure SCADA system networks

S5
S6
Order Codes
Main: Ethernet and Power Connectors
R = Ethernet on rear; LED panel on front; power connector on rear
.F = Ethernet on front; LED panel on front; power connector on rear
.B = Ethernet on rear; LED panel on top; power connector on rear
.T = Ethernet on front; LED panel on top; power connector on rear
Mount: Mounting Options
.RM = 19" Rack Mount Kit
.DP = DIN and Panel Mount Kit
.RD = 19" Rack, DIN, and Panel Mount Kit
.00 = No Mounting Option
PS1 and PS2: Power Supply 1 and Redundant
Power Supply
.24 = 24VDC (9-36VDC), screw terminal block
.48 = 48VDC (36-59VDC), screw terminal block
.HI = 88-300VDC or 85-264VAC, screw terminal block
.24P = 24VDC (9-36VDC), pluggable terminal block
.48P = 48VDC (36-59VDC), pluggable terminal block
.HIP = 88-300VDC or 85-264VAC, pluggable terminal block
.00 = No Power Supply (PS2 Only)
S1: Modules for Slot 1
XX = Empty
S2: Modules for Slot 2
XX = Empty
.M1 = V90 Modem
S3 and S4: Ethernet Modules for Slots 3 and 4
.XXXX = Empty
.TX01 = 2 x 10/100Tx RJ45
.FX01 = 2 x 100FX - Multimode, 1300nm, ST connectors
.FX02 = 2 x 100FX - Multimode, 1300nm, SC connectors
.FX11 = 2 x 100FX - Multimode, 1300nm, LC connectors
.FX03 = 2 x 100FX - Multimode, 1300nm, MTRJ connectors
.FX04 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300nm, ST connectors, 20km
.FX05 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300nm, SC connectors, 20km
.FX06 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300nm, LC connectors, 20km
.FX07 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300nm, SC connectors, 50km
.FX08 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300nm, LC connectors, 50km
.FX09 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300nm, SC connectors, 90km
.FX10 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300nm, LC connectors, 90km
S5 and S6: RX1000 WAN Modules for Slots 5 and 6
.XXX = Empty
.TU1 = Single T1/E1 Unchannelized
.TU2 = Dual T1/E1 Unchannelized
.TU4 = Quad T1/E1 Unchannelized
.TC1 = Single T1/E1 Channelized
.TC2 = Dual T1/E1 Channelized
.TC4 = Quad T1/E1 Channelized
.D01 = DSL
.D02 = 56 kBbps DDS DSU/CSU (1)
TS1 = GPS IRIG-B Time Sync (coming soon) (2)
NOTES:
1 This module has an operating temperature range of -40°C to +50°C.
2 Only one (1) GPS card can be configured per router.